Spray Nozzles

1. Brass Nozzle

Features :
e Superior durability
e Corrosion resistance
e Heat-resistant — dissipates heat quickly under sunlight

(1) Twist Brass Nozzles

A. Twist Brass Nozzles with Connector
Item No. Description
Y6253 4” Striped Brass Nozzle with Hose Connector
Y6280 4” Snap-on Brass Nozzle

B. Snap-on Brass Nozzles

Size Item No.

37 Y6241
3-12” Y6242
4” Y6243

C. Striped Pattern Brass Nozzles

Size Item No.

3”7 Y6210
3-12” Y6220
4” Y6230

D. Cross Pattern Brass Nozzles (Small Series)
(Note: small size repeat uses different item numbers)

Size Item No.

37 Y6210N
3-%2” Y6220N
4”7 Y6230N

E. Cross Pattern Brass Nozzles (Large Series / 3/4" thread)
Size Item No.
5”x 3/4” Y5665



6” X 3/4”
7” X 3/4”
8” X 3/4”

Y5660
Y5670
Y5680

(2) Brass Power Nozzles

Item No.
Y6201
Y3210
Y6200
Y3100
Y3200
Y3220

Description

3” Snap-on Power Nozzle
2” Brass Power Nozzle

2” Brass Power Nozzle

2” Zinc Nozzle

2” Brass Twist Nozzle

Adjustable Power Sweeper Nozzle

(3) Brass Nozzles with Insulated Grip

Item No.
Y6243T
Y5210
Y5273
Y5270
Y5650T
Y6200T

Description

4” Snap-on Brass Nozzle with TPR Insulated Grip

5” Brass Adjustable Nozzle with Grip Insulated

5” Brass Nozzle with Grip Insulated

4” Brass Nozzle with TPR Insulated

5” x 3/4” Cross Pattern Brass Nozzle with Insulated Grip

2” Brass Power Nozzle with TPR Insulated

2. Trigger Nozzle

Features :

¢ Adjustable spray patterns

e Suitable for gardening & cleaning

o Excellent water control for conservation

Spray Modes :
e Cone
e Flat
o Jet
e Mist
e Soaker
e Shower

3. Fireman Nozzle



Item No. Description

Y5700 Fireman Nozzle

Features :
e Switch between powerful cleaning & gentle watering
e Heavy-duty metal construction
e Leak-proof connection



