

Spray Nozzles

1. Brass Nozzle

Features :

- Superior durability
- Corrosion resistance
- Heat-resistant — dissipates heat quickly under sunlight

(1) Twist Brass Nozzles

A. Twist Brass Nozzles with Connector

Item No.	Description
Y6253	4" Striped Brass Nozzle with Hose Connector
Y6280	4" Snap-on Brass Nozzle

B. Snap-on Brass Nozzles

Size	Item No.
3"	Y6241
3-½"	Y6242
4"	Y6243

C. Striped Pattern Brass Nozzles

Size	Item No.
3"	Y6210
3-½"	Y6220
4"	Y6230

D. Cross Pattern Brass Nozzles (Small Series)

(Note: small size repeat uses different item numbers)

Size	Item No.
3"	Y6210N
3-½"	Y6220N
4"	Y6230N

E. Cross Pattern Brass Nozzles (Large Series / 3/4" thread)

Size	Item No.
5" x 3/4"	Y5665

6" x 3/4"	Y5660
7" x 3/4"	Y5670
8" x 3/4"	Y5680

(2) Brass Power Nozzles

Item No.	Description
Y6201	3" Snap-on Power Nozzle
Y3210	2" Brass Power Nozzle
Y6200	2" Brass Power Nozzle
Y3100	2" Zinc Nozzle
Y3200	2" Brass Twist Nozzle
Y3220	Adjustable Power Sweeper Nozzle

(3) Brass Nozzles with Insulated Grip

Item No.	Description
Y6243T	4" Snap-on Brass Nozzle with TPR Insulated Grip
Y5210	5" Brass Adjustable Nozzle with Grip Insulated
Y5273	5" Brass Nozzle with Grip Insulated
Y5270	4" Brass Nozzle with TPR Insulated
Y5650T	5" x 3/4" Cross Pattern Brass Nozzle with Insulated Grip
Y6200T	2" Brass Power Nozzle with TPR Insulated

2. Trigger Nozzle

Features :

- Adjustable spray patterns
- Suitable for gardening & cleaning
- Excellent water control for conservation

Spray Modes :

- Cone
- Flat
- Jet
- Mist
- Soaker
- Shower

3. Fireman Nozzle

Item No. Description

Y5700 Fireman Nozzle

Features :

- Switch between powerful cleaning & gentle watering
- Heavy-duty metal construction
- Leak-proof connection